Event Name: Charity Chase Half Marathon, 5k & Charity Chase Challenge

Bib Name

101 TIFFANY WRIGHT

2 LOGAN JOHNCOCK
505 ADY HAYNES

1 KEVIN TOOLEY

3 GEORGIE DAABOUL

AGAPE TIMING

Clock Time

00:37:11.56
01:51:08.60
02:01:51.39
02:18:35.69
02:25:11.30

Pace Gender

11:59
08:29
09:18
10:34
11:04

ST ET

Age

37
23
16
40
22

Division

AA 5K RIDER

AA CHALLENGE RIDER
AA HALF RIDER

AA CHALLENGE RIDER
AA CHALLENGE RIDER

lofl
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